



Prepared on: 04/27/2017

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 04/17/2017
Project Number: 000N-152 & 000N-371
PCN: i4q6 & i4q7
COUNTY: McPherson

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Mid Dakota Veg. Management</i>		<i>DBI Services</i>	
				<i>Miller, SD</i>		<i>Alber Lea, MN</i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
	2,4-d	12800	Oz	0.09	1,152.00	0.13	1,664.00
	Tordon ssK	3840	Oz	0.34	1,305.60	0.74	2,841.60
	Sahara	1600	Oz	0.55	880.00	0.88	1,408.00
	Surfactant	1000	Oz	0.13	130.00	0.29	290.00
	MileStone	1000	Oz	2.45	2,450.00	2.43	2,430.00
	Roundup	1920	Oz	0.13	249.60	0.33	633.60
	Escort	250	Oz	2.80	700.00	10.00	2,500.00
	ATV/Sprayer	500	Hr	19.50	9,750.00	35.00	17,500.00
	Labor	500	Hr	19.50	9,750.00	75.00	37,500.00
		TOTAL			26,367.20		66,767.20